
7-8 8-9

7-2

8-4

7-7 8-8

7-6 8-7

8-3

8-2

7-5 8-6

7-4 8-5

8-1

7-1

7-3 9-5

9-3 9-6

9-2

9-1

9-4 9-7

誠心館道場B

犀陵・松代中 合同

試合時間2分

31 高岡市合同 A

決勝戦

7-14

2回戦までは2分間
3回戦からは３分間

誠心館道場C

直江津東中

8-11

8-10

第8試

7-11

7-10

7-9 9-10

9-11

粟津中A13

9

10

試合時間2分

９－１2

7-12

7-13

8-12

8-13

9-9

18 三郷中

15

9-8

48

高岡市 合同B

新潟

長野

石川 呉羽柔道クラブ24 高尾台中

42

21

国分寺中

上田二中

第9試合場

長野

12

第１3回中部オープン 女子 　38チーム出場

6

1 誠心館道場A

11

5

試合時間３分

23 47

新井中

45 東御東部中

19

22 小出中

鶴来中

14

16

29

30

35

笠間中

野沢中

36

8

34

東松山北中

25 関川中

28
七尾東部・能登香島
合同

27 阿智中

松川・飯島・辰野中
合同

北信濃合同

若穂中

41

37
秩父郡市柔道連盟
A

46

33

26

32

4

3

7

本丸・新発田東
村松桜中 合同

巻西中

高岡市 合同C2

長野

丸北輪心塾

創武館道場

丸子北中

結城中
第7試

20

38

40

44

小針中 長岡市柔道教室

粟津中B

北浜・浜北北部中
合同

39

43

創武館・本郷 合同

17

長野

富山

新潟

長野

新潟

新潟

長野

茨城

滋賀

長野

新潟

富山

長野

栃木

新潟

長野

石川

新潟

長野

富山

長野

新潟

長野

埼玉

埼玉

静岡

長野

新潟

長野

新潟

滋賀

長野

長野

富山


